
Absent PLACE DRAW NO. QC

2 FIRST: 6 no

SECOND: 7 no

THIRD: 8 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

2 Brown, K.A. Mrs Bailey Border Collie Type 1025531 D ZA001043Y15 953010000134959 20/03/2014

6 King, L.A. Mrs
Black River Kennel Real Steel of Linnsea (Imp 

Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1044368 D ZA001172C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

7 Lander, T. Mrs WilltowinSenXational Border Collie 136826 D ZA001794B18 953010002164242 14/11/2017

8 Lander, T. Mrs Comebyanaway Lady in Red (imp UK) Border Collie 136826 B ZA001389C14 98100004968961 05/12/2012

11 Ludwig, R. Mrs Demi Border Collie 122549 B ZA001076Y16 945000001156076 08/08/2015

17 Orsmond, O. Ms Giftnell Magic o Fire n Ice Border Collie 85926 0 ZA003046B16 0 05/06/2015

21 Pilgrim, M.J. Mrs Zakur's Silver Belle Australian Shepherd 1021678 B ZA025034813 985170002317419 21/11/2012

22 Pretorius, N. Mrs Cronos Croce Del Nord Border Collie 61482 D ZA001153C17 380260070189177 09/02/2016

24 Prinsloo, R. Miss ComebyanawayreddyN'Savvy (imp uk Border Collie 1000694 D ZA001396C14 982000004960283 05/12/2012

28 van der Merwe, C. Ms Guimere Redley (AI) Imp Aus Border Collie 182334 D ZA001198C15 900032001896002 14/01/2014
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37 Yates, J. Ms Magic River Chief Border Collie Type 142649 D ZA001069Y17 945000001821445 01/02/2017
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SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

10 Livingstone, K.D. Mrs Eurofire Powerful Galaxy Border Collie 1000342 D ZA014784B18 95301000098432 18/02/2018

12 Ludwig, R. Mrs Tiger Border Collie 122549 D ZA001047Y17 945000001156076 28/09/2016

31 van Niekerk, N.D. Mrs Raven Border Collie 1027791 B ZA006365B21 953010004074555 18/10/2019

35 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Black River Kennel Resident Evil of Linnsea 

(Imp Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1023785 F ZA001173C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

Absent PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 4 yes

SECOND: 7 yes

THIRD: 8 yes

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

1 Brown, K.A. Mrs WilltoWin Poweful Remix Border Collie 1025531 D ZA001796B18 953010002164213 14/11/2017

3 Dyson, LMK Leadnway Gifto'Wildefire Border Collie 1037079 B ZA009283B19 953010003510939 09/02/2021

15 Moorcroft, H.M. Mrs Wildwings Tannah Brittany Spaniel (Epagneul) 185113 B ZA007801B19 95450000021045 03/03/2019

18 Orsmond, O. Ms Giftnell's Gift o Hope Border Collie 85926 0 ZA013910B19 953010002483844 13/10/2019

27 Smit, D. Mrs Leadnway Flirt with Fire (Ginnie) Border Collie 1041123 B ZA009279B19 953010003510874 09/02/2019

29 Van Der Merwe, L. Mrs Leadnway Lady On Fire Border Collie 1005770 B ZA009280B19 953010003510926 09/02/2016
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30 van der Merwe, L. Ms Leadnway Tumbleturn Dara Border Collie 1005770 B ZA008354B19 933971000084171 31/01/2019

32 van Niekerk, N.D. Mrs Savannah Border Collie Type 1027791 D ZA001052Y19 953010002481394 09/01/2018
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No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

19 Phillips, P.J. Mrs Amberwell Doc Holiday (Revel)
Miniature Australian 

Shepherd
1029485 D ZA005793B18 933071000050893 25/02/2018

23 Prinsloo, R. Miss Mackland Work It (Sayde) Shetland Sheepdog 1000694 B ZA013214B16 95301001222782 04/08/2016

36 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
CH NC; CH DJ From Rush-uh with love at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 D ZA0009440B16 945000000997016 09/05/2013

38 Yates, J. Ms Scozzes I know I can Fly (Disney) Shetland Sheepdog 142649 D ZA010297B18 953010002488397 13/05/2018
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FIRST: 1 yes

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

14 Moorcroft, H.M. Mrs Gelani Naima (Nina) English Cocker Spaniel 185113 B ZA044760B14 900032001978324 15/02/2014

16 North, M.A. Miss Amberwell Calamity Jane (Puzzle)
Miniature American 

Shepherd
1042510 B ZA005794B18 9330710000050885 25/02/2018
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Absent PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 1 no

SECOND: 2 no

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

4 Engelbrecht, L. Dobbie Golden Cocker Spaniel 1042602 D ZA001043Y19 945000001870223 04/10/2017

33 Verwoedt, B. Mrs Quest Australian Shephard 102245 D ZA001023Y17 953010000517852 25/09/2015
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FIRST: 2 no
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5 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018

34 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 B ZA001185C17 9810120017901140 17/04/2017
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Absent PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 1 no

SECOND:

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

13 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018
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Absent PLACE DRAW NO. QC

2 FIRST: 5 yes

SECOND: 7 no

THIRD: 8 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

2 Brown, K.A. Mrs Bailey Border Collie Type 1025531 D ZA001043Y15 953010000134959 20/03/2014

6 King, L.A. Mrs
Black River Kennel Real Steel of Linnsea (Imp 

Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1044368 D ZA001172C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

7 Lander, T. Mrs WilltowinSenXational Border Collie 136826 D ZA001794B18 953010002164242 14/11/2017

8 Lander, T. Mrs Comebyanaway Lady in Red (imp UK) Border Collie 136826 B ZA001389C14 98100004968961 05/12/2012

9 Lander, T. Mrs Comebyanaway Endless Love (IMP UK) Border Collie 136826 B ZA001140C15 953010000366493 19/09/2014

11 Ludwig, R. Mrs Demi Border Collie 122549 B ZA001076Y16 945000001156076 08/08/2015

12 Ludwig, R. Mrs Tiger Border Collie 122549 D ZA001047Y17 945000001156076 28/09/2016

17 Orsmond, O. Ms Giftnell Magic o Fire n Ice Border Collie 85926 0 ZA003046B16 0 05/06/2015

21 Pilgrim, M.J. Mrs Zakur's Silver Belle Australian Shepherd 1021678 B ZA025034813 985170002317419 21/11/2012

22 Pretorius, N. Mrs Cronos Croce Del Nord Border Collie 61482 D ZA001153C17 380260070189177 09/02/2016
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24 Prinsloo, R. Miss ComebyanawayreddyN'Savvy (imp uk Border Collie 1000694 D ZA001396C14 982000004960283 05/12/2012

28 van der Merwe, C. Ms Guimere Redley (AI) Imp Aus Border Collie 182334 D ZA001198C15 900032001896002 14/01/2014

37 Yates, J. Ms Magic River Chief Border Collie Type 142649 D ZA001069Y17 945000001821445 01/02/2017
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THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

1 Brown, K.A. Mrs WilltoWin Poweful Remix Border Collie 1025531 D ZA001796B18 953010002164213 14/11/2017

10 Livingstone, K.D. Mrs Eurofire Powerful Galaxy Border Collie 1000342 D ZA014784B18 95301000098432 18/02/2018

18 Orsmond, O. Ms Giftnell's Gift o Hope Border Collie 85926 0 ZA013910B19 953010002483844 13/10/2019

29 Van Der Merwe, L. Mrs Leadnway Lady On Fire Border Collie 1005770 B ZA009280B19 953010003510926 09/02/2016

31 van Niekerk, N.D. Mrs Raven Border Collie 1027791 B ZA006365B21 953010004074555 18/10/2019

32 van Niekerk, N.D. Mrs Savannah Border Collie Type 1027791 D ZA001052Y19 953010002481394 09/01/2018

35 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Black River Kennel Resident Evil of Linnsea 

(Imp Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1023785 F ZA001173C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019
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FIRST: 2 yes

SECOND: 1 yes

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

3 Dyson, LMK Leadnway Gifto'Wildefire Border Collie 1037079 B ZA009283B19 953010003510939 09/02/2021
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15 Moorcroft, H.M. Mrs Wildwings Tannah Brittany Spaniel (Epagneul) 185113 B ZA007801B19 95450000021045 03/03/2019

25 Prinsloo, R. Miss Mulwich Magic (Imp Cro) (Pulse) Border Collie 1000694 D ZA001060C21 191100002045161 04/10/2019

27 Smit, D. Mrs Leadnway Flirt with Fire (Ginnie) Border Collie 1041123 B ZA009279B19 953010003510874 09/02/2019

30 van der Merwe, L. Ms Leadnway Tumbleturn Dara Border Collie 1005770 B ZA008354B19 933971000084171 31/01/2019
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FIRST: 4 yes

SECOND: 3 no

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

16 North, M.A. Miss Amberwell Calamity Jane (Puzzle)
Miniature American 

Shepherd
1042510 B ZA005794B18 9330710000050885 25/02/2018

19 Phillips, P.J. Mrs Amberwell Doc Holiday (Revel)
Miniature Australian 

Shepherd
1029485 D ZA005793B18 933071000050893 25/02/2018

23 Prinsloo, R. Miss Mackland Work It (Sayde) Shetland Sheepdog 1000694 B ZA013214B16 95301001222782 04/08/2016

36 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
CH NC; CH DJ From Rush-uh with love at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 D ZA0009440B16 945000000997016 09/05/2013

38 Yates, J. Ms Scozzes I know I can Fly (Disney) Shetland Sheepdog 142649 D ZA010297B18 953010002488397 13/05/2018
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4 Engelbrecht, L. Dobbie Golden Cocker Spaniel 1042602 D ZA001043Y19 945000001870223 04/10/2017

14 Moorcroft, H.M. Mrs Gelani Naima (Nina) English Cocker Spaniel 185113 B ZA044760B14 900032001978324 15/02/2014
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20 Pilgrim, M.J. Mrs Wylwind Gibson's Dream Shetland Sheepdog 1021678 D ZA007527B18 945000001909489 22/04/2018

33 Verwoedt, B. Mrs Quest Australian Shephard 102245 D ZA001023Y17 953010000517852 25/09/2015
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26 Schulz, JJ. Mr Charlie Spaniel (Cocker) Type 1050992 D ZA001086Y21 9530100035104440 09/06/2019
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34 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 #### 17/04/2017
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5 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018
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13 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018
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Absent PLACE DRAW NO. QC

FIRST: 1 yes

SECOND: 5 no

THIRD: 3 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

1 Brown, K.A. Mrs WilltoWin Poweful Remix Border Collie 1025531 D ZA001796B18 953010002164213 14/11/2017

12 Ludwig, R. Mrs Tiger Border Collie 122549 D ZA001047Y17 945000001156076 28/09/2016

15 Moorcroft, H.M. Mrs Wildwings Tannah Brittany Spaniel (Epagneul) 185113 B ZA007801B19 95450000021045 03/03/2019

18 Orsmond, O. Ms Giftnell's Gift o Hope Border Collie 85926 0 ZA013910B19 953010002483844 13/10/2019

27 Smit, D. Mrs Leadnway Flirt with Fire (Ginnie) Border Collie 1041123 B ZA009279B19 953010003510874 09/02/2019

31 van Niekerk, N.D. Mrs Raven Border Collie 1027791 B ZA006365B21 953010004074555 18/10/2019
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SECOND: 15 no

THIRD: 7 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

2 Brown, K.A. Mrs Bailey Border Collie Type 1025531 D ZA001043Y15 953010000134959 20/03/2014

3 Dyson, LMK Leadnway Gifto'Wildefire Border Collie 1037079 B ZA009283B19 953010003510939 09/02/2021

6 King, L.A. Mrs
Black River Kennel Real Steel of Linnsea (Imp 

Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1044368 D ZA001172C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

7 Lander, T. Mrs WilltowinSenXational Border Collie 136826 D ZA001794B18 953010002164242 14/11/2017

8 Lander, T. Mrs Comebyanaway Lady in Red (imp UK) Border Collie 136826 B ZA001389C14 98100004968961 05/12/2012

9 Lander, T. Mrs Comebyanaway Endless Love (IMP UK) Border Collie 136826 B ZA001140C15 953010000366493 19/09/2014

10 Livingstone, K.D. Mrs Eurofire Powerful Galaxy Border Collie 1000342 D ZA014784B18 95301000098432 18/02/2018

11 Ludwig, R. Mrs Demi Border Collie 122549 B ZA001076Y16 945000001156076 08/08/2015

17 Orsmond, O. Ms Giftnell Magic o Fire n Ice Border Collie 85926 0 ZA003046B16 0 05/06/2015

21 Pilgrim, M.J. Mrs Zakur's Silver Belle Australian Shepherd 1021678 B ZA025034813 985170002317419 21/11/2012

22 Pretorius, N. Mrs Cronos Croce Del Nord Border Collie 61482 D ZA001153C17 380260070189177 09/02/2016

25 Prinsloo, R. Miss Mulwich Magic (Imp Cro) (Pulse) Border Collie 1000694 D ZA001060C21 191100002045161 04/10/2019

28 van der Merwe, C. Ms Guimere Redley (AI) Imp Aus Border Collie 182334 D ZA001198C15 900032001896002 14/01/2014

29 Van Der Merwe, L. Mrs Leadnway Lady On Fire Border Collie 1005770 B ZA009280B19 953010003510926 09/02/2016

30 van der Merwe, L. Ms Leadnway Tumbleturn Dara Border Collie 1005770 B ZA008354B19 933971000084171 31/01/2019

32 van Niekerk, N.D. Mrs Savannah Border Collie Type 1027791 D ZA001052Y19 953010002481394 09/01/2018

35 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Black River Kennel Resident Evil of Linnsea 

(Imp Italy)
Australian Kelpie 1023785 F ZA001173C19 380260101383914 10/03/2019

37 Yates, J. Ms Magic River Chief Border Collie Type 142649 D ZA001069Y17 945000001821445 01/02/2017
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SECOND:
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FIRST: 3 no

SECOND: 1 no

THIRD:

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

5 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018

13 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018

34 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 B ZA001185C17 9810120017901140 17/04/2017
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26 Schulz, JJ. Mr Charlie Spaniel (Cocker) Type 1050992 D ZA001086Y21 9530100035104440 09/06/2019
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THIRD: 7 no

No. Name Dog Name Type Reg No. S KUSA Reg Microchip No. Date

4 Engelbrecht, L. Dobbie Golden Cocker Spaniel 1042602 D ZA001043Y19 945000001870223 04/10/2017

16 North, M.A. Miss Amberwell Calamity Jane (Puzzle)
Miniature American 

Shepherd
1042510 B ZA005794B18 9330710000050885 25/02/2018

19 Phillips, P.J. Mrs Amberwell Doc Holiday (Revel)
Miniature Australian 

Shepherd
1029485 D ZA005793B18 933071000050893 25/02/2018

20 Pilgrim, M.J. Mrs Wylwind Gibson's Dream Shetland Sheepdog 1021678 D ZA007527B18 945000001909489 22/04/2018

23 Prinsloo, R. Miss Mackland Work It (Sayde) Shetland Sheepdog 1000694 B ZA013214B16 95301001222782 04/08/2016

33 Verwoedt, B. Mrs Quest Australian Shephard 102245 D ZA001023Y17 953010000517852 25/09/2015

36 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
CH NC; CH DJ From Rush-uh with love at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 D ZA0009440B16 945000000997016 09/05/2013

38 Yates, J. Ms Scozzes I know I can Fly (Disney) Shetland Sheepdog 142649 D ZA010297B18 953010002488397 13/05/2018
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5 Hourquebie, B.D. Mrs Anelcu Milla Miniature Schnauzer 138685 B ZA003916B18 900250000480445 02/01/2018









34 Wolvaardt, H.L. Mrs
Peaceful Acres Yellow Rose of Texas at 

Linnsea

Miniature American 

Shepherd
1023785 B ZA001185C17 9810120017901140 17/04/2017
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13 Ludwig, R. Mrs Sundance Once Upona Time (Whiskey) Shetland Sheepdog 122549 D ZA001868B19 953010002923379 18/02/2018










